VEGREVILLE COMPOSITE HIGH

School Fee Schedule

Per Per
Student Student
Fee Fee

Fee Name / Description 2021-22 2020-21 Fee Category

Art 10 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
Art 20 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
Art 30 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
Art7 S 20.00 | § 20.00 Optional Course
Art 8 S 20.00 | § 20.00 Optional Course
Art 9 S 16.50 | S 16.50 Optional Course
Baking 9 S 35.00 | $ 35.00 Optional Course
Band 7 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Band 8 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Band 9 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 10 S 10.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 20 S 10.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 30 S 10.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
Construction Tech 7 S 3850 | $ 38.50 Optional Course
Construction Tech 8 S 3850 | $ 38.50 Optional Course
Construction Tech 9 S 3850 | $ 38.50 Optional Course
Construction Technology 10 - 5 credit S 88.00 | S 88.00 Optional Course
Construction Technology 20 - 5 credit S 88.00 | S 88.00 Optional Course
Construction Technology 30 - 5 credit S 88.00 | S 88.00 Optional Course
Cosmetology 10 - 5 credit S 75.00 | S 75.00 Optional Course
Cosmetology 20 - 5 credit S 75.00 | S 75.00 Optional Course
Cosmetology 30 - 5 credit S 75.00 | S 75.00 Optional Course
CTF Exploration All in One S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Optional Course
Culinary Arts 10, 20, 30 S 70.00 | $ - Optional Course
Design Studies - 5 credit S 40.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
Digital Media and Design Junior S 10.00 | $ 10.00 Optional Course
Drama 10 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Drama 20 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Drama 30 S 25.00 | § 25.00 Optional Course
Drama 7 S 1050 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Drama 8 S 1050 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Drama 9 S 1050 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Fashion studies - 5 credit S 75.00 | $ 75.00 Optional Course
Fashion Studies 7 S 3850 | $ 38.50 Optional Course
Fashion studies 8 S 3850 | $ 38.50 Optional Course
Fashion studies 9 S 3850 | $ 38.50 Optional Course
Fitness and Wellness 7 and 8 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
Food Studies 7 S 35.00 | $ 35.00 Optional Course
Food Studies 8 S 35.00 | $ 35.00 Optional Course
Food Studies 9 S 35.00 | $ 35.00 Optional Course
Instrumental Music 10 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Instrumental Music 20 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Instrumental Music 30 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Jazz Band - Senior S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Mechanics 10, 20, 30 S 75.00 | $ 75.00 Optional Course
Personal Fitness 10, 20, 30 S 21.00 | $ 21.00 Optional Course
Personal Image Design 7 S 30.00 | S - Optional Course
Personal Image Design 8 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
Personal Image Design 9 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
Physical Education 20 S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Optional Course
Physical Education 30 S 2750 | S 27.50 Optional Course
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Sports Acceleration 9 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
Archery S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Extracurricular
Badminton Junior S 65.00 | $ 65.00 Extracurricular
Badminton Senior S 90.00 | S 90.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Boys S 325.00 | $ 430.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Girls S 325.00 | $ 430.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Boys S 400.00 | S 500.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Girls S 400.00 | S 500.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Junior Varsity Boys S 400.00 | S 425.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country - Junior S 45.00 | S 45.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country - Senior S 75.00 | $ 75.00 Extracurricular
Curling S 150.00 | S 150.00 Extracurricular
Event Lodging S 140.00 | S 140.00 Extracurricular
Football 6 Man Junior S 430.00 | S 430.00 Extracurricular
Football 6 Man Senior S 450.00 | S 450.00 Extracurricular
Golf - Junior S 90.00 | S 105.00 Extracurricular
Golf - Senior S 140.00 | S 140.00 Extracurricular
Handball Junior S 115.00 | S 115.00 Extracurricular
Handball Senior S 150.00 | S 150.00 Extracurricular
Jazz Band - Senior S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Extracurricular
Provincials - Individual Sports S 150.00 | S 150.00 Extracurricular
Provincials - Team Sports S 100.00 | S 100.00 Extracurricular
Track & Field S 60.00 | $ 60.00 Extracurricular
Track & Field - Zones S 65.00 | $ 65.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior A Boys S 275.00 | S 430.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior A Girls S 275.00 | S 430.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior B Boys S 200.00 | S 405.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior B Girls S 200.00 | S 405.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Boys S 350.00 | $ 500.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Girls S 350.00 | $ 550.00 Extracurricular
Art Gallery Trip S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Band Junior Trip S 300.00 | $ 300.00 Activity Fees
Band Senior Trip S 200.00 | S 200.00 Activity Fees
Band Sunpeaks S 350.00 | $ 350.00 Activity Fees
Biology 20 Field Trip S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Biology 30 Field Trip S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Chemistry 20 Field Trip S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Chemistry 30 Field Trip S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Cosmo Field Trip S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Culinary Arts NAIT S 20.00 | § 20.00 Activity Fees
Drama Junior Field Trip S 15.00 | S 15.00 Activity Fees
Drama Senior Field Trip S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Activity Fees
English Senior Field Trip S 30.00 | S 30.00 Activity Fees
Elk Island National Park Field Trip S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Activity Fees
Fitness 7 Field Trip S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Fitness 8 Field Trip S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
French Junior Field Trip S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
French Senior Field Trip S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Girls Exploring Trades & Tech Conference S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Improvaganza S 10.00 | $ 10.00 Activity Fees
Language Arts Junior Field Trip S 25.00 | S 25.00 Activity Fees
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Leadership Conference Junior S 75.00 | $ 75.00 Activity Fees
Leadership Conference Senior S 100.00 | S 100.00 Activity Fees
LINKS Year End Field Trip S 10.00 | S 10.00 Activity Fees
LINKS Theatre Field Trip S 10.00 | S 10.00 Activity Fees
LINKS Edmonton Field Trip S 20.00 | § 20.00 Activity Fees
Math Junior Field Trip S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Math Senior Field Trip S 30.00 | § 30.00 Activity Fees
Metis Crossing Field Trip S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Activity Fees
Music Festivals Alberta S 100.00 | S 100.00 Activity Fees
Muttart Conservatory Field Trip S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
National Music Festival S 500.00 | $ 500.00 Activity Fees
Physical Education 20 Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 20.00 Activity Fees
Physics 20 Field Trip S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Physics 30 Field Trip S 25.00 | S 25.00 Activity Fees
Prairie Conservation Farm Field Trip S 10.00 | S 10.00 Activity Fees
Regional Culinary Challenge S 20.00 | S 20.00 Activity Fees
Reynolds Museum Junior Field Trip S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Activity Fees
Science 7 Field Trip S 20.00 | § 20.00 Activity Fees
Science 8 Field Trip S 20.00 | § 20.00 Activity Fees
Science 9 Field Trip S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Activity Fees
Science 10 Field Trip S 20.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Scratch Day - Digital Competition S 10.00 | $ 10.00 Activity Fees
Skills Alberta S 30.00 | § 30.00 Activity Fees
Skills Canada S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees
Skills Cardboard Race S 10.00 | S 30.00 Activity Fees
Skills Exploration Days Gr 9 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Activity Fees
Social Studies Junior Field Trip S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Activity Fees
Social Studies 10 Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees
Social studies 20 Field Trip S 30.00 | § 30.00 Activity Fees
Social studies 30 Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees
Sysco Food Show Field Trip S 10.00 | $ 10.00 Activity Fees
Telus World Field Trip S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Activity Fees
Vegreville Egg Park Field Trip S 500 ($ 5.00 Activity Fees
Velodrome Argyll Field Trip S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Activity Fees
Young Authors S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees
Young Scientist S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees
Youth Leadership Summit S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Activity Fees
Graduation S 100.00 | S 100.00 Non-Curricular Goods & Services
Student Council S 15.00 | S 15.00 Non-Curricular Goods & Services




